Best Performing Club - Category B

Best 30 Scoring Performances by Club (15 Male and 15 Female) - Category B Clubs have a membership of 120-269
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Score

Club Name

22372
21406
20645
18482
18139
15753
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15387
14881
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10362
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9341
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6583
5982
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349
227

Inverness Harriers AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Lasswade Athletic Club

Livingston AC

Law & District AAC

Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club
Corstorphine Amateur Athletics Club
Cambuslang Harriers

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
East Kilbride Athletic Club

Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club
Airdrie Harriers

Stornoway Running and Athletics Club

Orkney AC

Ross County Athletics Club
Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Motherwell Athletics Club

Gala Harriers

Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Moray Road Runners

Helensburgh Amateur Athletics Club
Springburn Harriers

Forres Harriers

Musselburgh & District Athletic Club
Metro Aberdeen Running Club
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Bellahouston Road Runners

Perth Road Runners

Haddington Running Club

Dumfries Running Club

Portobello Running Club
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